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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04
G I - Qualifikation
Qualifying started at 14:55:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
23.5.2025. 14:55.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(105) WECHSELBERGER Manfred
1 14:59:31.924 1:51.773 42.160 36.453 33.160
2 15:01:19.440 1:47.516 40.259 35.189 32.068
p3 15:03:14.659 1:55.219 41.056 37.250
(38) DIENER Heinz
1 14:59:48.315 1:53.858 42.675 37.880 33.303
2 15:01:38.538 1:50.223 41.234 36.883 32.106
p3 15:03:31.149 1:52.611 40.775 35.993
(65) FISCHER Gerhard
1 14:59:24.636 1:54.079 43.116 37.664 33.299
2 15:01:16.359 1:51.723 41.913 37.042 32.768
3 15:03:07.086 1:50.727 41.456 37.096 32.175
p4 15:05:04.877 1:57.791 41.396 37.745
(7) SCHMID Max
1 14:59:12.985 2:04.287 44.920 42.405 36.962
2 15:01:16.656 2:03.671 45.598 41.820 36.253
3 15:03:14.764 1:58.108 43.310 38.887 35.911
4 15:05:15.096 2:00.332 43.913 40.124 36.295
5 15:07:11.350 1:56.254 42.761 38.750 34.743
6 15:09:07.195 1:55.845 41.163 38.717 35.965
7 15:11:01.561 1:54.366 42.078 37.754 34.534
p8 15:12:59.777 1:58.216 41.865 37.949
(212) KAPSAMMER Harald
1 14:59:28.936 2:01.896 46.795 39.531 35.570
2 15:01:28.512 1:59.576 44.400 39.105 36.071
3 15:03:30.531 2:02.019 45.056 39.762 37.201
4 15:05:30.562 2:00.031 44.656 39.081 36.294
5 15:07:29.219 1:58.657 44.078 38.696 35.883
6 15:09:27.568 1:58.349 44.069 38.477 35.803
7 15:11:26.581 1:59.013 44.353 39.116 35.544
8 15:13:24.489 1:57.908 43.853 38.431 35.624
p9 15:15:31.304 2:06.815 45.366 40.848
(17) LECHERMANN Lucas
1 15:02:56.591 2:07.592 47.513 42.147 37.932
2 15:05:03.612 2:07.021 47.203 42.042 37.776
3 15:07:06.921 2:03.309 45.431 41.442 36.436
4 15:09:09.322 2:02.401 45.189 40.330 36.882
p5 15:11:27.344 2:18.022 47.973 42.900
(96) FORSTNER Rudolf
1 15:00:31.768 2:14.536 48.998 44.763 40.775
2 15:02:44.747 2:12.979 48.560 43.235 41.184
3 15:04:54.882 2:10.135 47.578 43.831 38.726
4 15:07:01.706 2:06.824 46.531 42.222 38.071
5 15:09:08.656 2:06.950 46.658 41.134 39.158
p6 15:11:22.156 2:13.500 46.559 41.235
(363) LIWOWSKY Rainer
1 15:03:33.855 5:15.797 43.572 40.559
2 15:05:53.152 2:19.297 50.622 44.510 44.165
3 15:08:13.183 2:20.031 51.297 45.005 43.729
4 15:10:32.518 2:19.335 51.263 45.368 42.704
5 15:12:51.439 2:18.921 51.061 44.643 43.217
6 15:15:07.899 2:16.460 49.803 44.120 42.537
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